Feb

10

16

18

20
21-22
23
26-Mar 1

Mar
6-8

7

8

13

14

16
27-30
28

Membership Meeting
President’s Day

Psych Day

Last Chance Setup and Swim
Last Chance Invite

Adjusted Schedule

USA Sectionals

SN Short Course Champs
NAPA-Sat only
Tournament

Block Party and Social
High School Invitational
All Staff Meeting

SWAGR

Block Party (Senior)

DART

=,

2026 Meet and Event Schedule

Updated on Feb 9

ZOOM

Holiday

Solano College
Solano College
Solano College
Solano College
Roseville

Folsom
NAPA

Marin
College

High Schools
ZOOM
Clovis
Natomas

All members

Nat, Sen, Junior and AG at Rodriguez
All groups

All groups and designated volunteers
All swim staff

Nat/Sen and Polo (all other groups off)
All qualified

All qualified swimmers (14 and under)

Open to all groups (optional for HS swimmers)
Junior Polo

Dev Groups, Age Group and Junior
Co-Hosted High School invite

Staff

All qualified (14 and under)

Senior and National



April

9-12 Far Westerns TBD-Santa Clara Optional-all qualified

11-12 Marlins Long Course Meet Folsom Yellow, Blue, AG, Junior

23 Block Party-SC (Fun Theme) College Dev, AG, Junior groups
24-25 MELS Champs-High School Rodriguez High High School Swimmers

26 Long Course Block Party Solano College TBD

May

1-2 VINE League Champs-High School American Canyon High High School Swimmers

6-8 SJ Sections-High School Elk Grove High School Swimmers

8-9 NSC Sections-High School Concord High School Swimmers

9 CCA Long Course Meet CCA Age Group and Junior

15-16 CIF State Champs-High School Clovis High School Swimmers
15-16 Long Course Training Camp College AG, Junior, Senior, National
16 Block Party-LC College All groups (no Intro)

20-23 USA Swimming Pro-Series Natomas Qualified swimmers (National)
21 Adjusted Schedule TBD Adjusted-College Graduation
30-31 VJO LC Meet Vallejo All swimmers

TBD Senior Recognition

TBD Awards Recognition

*We will add Long Course practices and Block parties to the schedule as well as send out via emails.



