



2026 Meet and Event Schedule
Updated on Feb 9

Feb

10	Membership Meeting	ZOOM	All members
16	President's Day	Holiday	Nat, Sen, Junior and AG at Rodriguez
18	Psych Day	Solano College	All groups
20	Last Chance Setup and Swim	Solano College	All groups and designated volunteers
21-22	Last Chance Invite	Solano College	All swim staff
23	Adjusted Schedule	Solano College	Nat/Sen and Polo (all other groups off)
26-Mar 1	USA Sectionals	Roseville	All qualified

Mar

6-8	SN Short Course Champs	Folsom	All qualified swimmers (14 and under)
7	NAPA-Sat only	NAPA	Open to all groups (optional for HS swimmers)
8	Tournament	Marin	Junior Polo
13	Block Party and Social	College	Dev Groups, Age Group and Junior
14	High School Invitational	High Schools	Co-Hosted High School invite
16	All Staff Meeting	ZOOM	Staff
27-30	SWAGR	Clovis	All qualified (14 and under)
28	Block Party (Senior)	Natomas	Senior and National

April

9-12	Far Westerns	TBD-Santa Clara	Optional-all qualified
11-12	Marlins Long Course Meet	Folsom	Yellow, Blue, AG, Junior
23	Block Party-SC (Fun Theme)	College	Dev, AG, Junior groups
24-25	MELS Champs-High School	Rodriguez High	High School Swimmers
26	Long Course Block Party	Solano College	TBD

May

1-2	VINE League Champs-High School	American Canyon High	High School Swimmers
6-8	SJ Sections-High School	Elk Grove	High School Swimmers
8-9	NSC Sections-High School	Concord	High School Swimmers
9	CCA Long Course Meet	CCA	Age Group and Junior
15-16	CIF State Champs-High School	Clovis	High School Swimmers
15-16	Long Course Training Camp	College	AG, Junior, Senior, National
16	Block Party-LC	College	All groups (no Intro)
20-23	USA Swimming Pro-Series	Natomas	Qualified swimmers (National)
21	Adjusted Schedule	TBD	Adjusted-College Graduation
30-31	VJO LC Meet	Vallejo	All swimmers
TBD	Senior Recognition		
TBD	Awards Recognition		

**We will add Long Course practices and Block parties to the schedule as well as send out via emails.*